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ER <2 SIGN INSTALLATION 3 days Mon 12/22/14Fri 12/26/14
3 2 ENGINEERING 3 days Mon 12/29/14Fri 1/2/15
4 = WATER LINE 30days  Mon1/5/15 Fri2/13/15
5 ] b= STORM SEWER 20days  Mon 2/16/15 Fri3/13/15
6 - CLEARING 10days  Mon 3/16/15 Fri3/27/15
- -
8 | = PHASE 1 16days  Mon 3/30/15 Mon 4/20/15 L
9 b= DIRT & PIPE 9 days Mon 3/30/15 Thu 4/9/15
10 = HMA 1 day Fri4/10/15  Fri 4/10/15
11 = CONCRETE 4 days Mon 4/13/15 Thu 4/16/15 ]—
12 - HMA 2days  Fri4/17/15 Mon4/20/15 ' L
13 -
14| < PHASE 2 56days  Woed 4/15/15 Mon 7/6/15 T
1
15 2 PVMNT MARKINGS 4 days Wed 4/15/15 Mon 4/20/15
16 | 2 COMMON 20 days Tue 4/21/15 Mon 5/18/15
17 : = PIPE (TWO CREWS)  25days  Tue4/21/15 Wed 5/27/15
18 i 2 SUBGRADE TREATMENT15 days ~ Wed 5/6/15 Thu 5/28/15
.
19 | - HMA BASE 2 days Fri5/29/15  Mon 6/1/15
T‘ = CONCRETE 24days  Tue6/2/15 WMon7/6/15 ¥ L4
Ti 2 HMA 5 days Tue7/7/15 Mon 7/13/15
T' -3 PHASE 3 65days  Tue7/14/15 Wed 10/14/1! v v
27 = PVMNT MARKINGS 5 days Tue 7/14/15 Mon 7/20/15
28 | = COMMON 20days  Tue7/21/i5 Mon 8/17/15
29 2 PIPE (TWO CREWS)  25days  Tue7/21/15 Mon 8/24/15
‘ |
30 | 2 SUBGRADE TREATMENT15 days  Wed 8/5/15 Tue 8/25/15 | _ —J-J
n | S HMA BASE 3 days Wed 8/26/15 Fri 8/28/15 !
T’ CONCRETE 25days  Mon 8/31/15 Tue 10/6/15 | ¥ v
T{ 2 HMA 6 days Wed 10/7/15 Wed 10/14/1;
|
37 | - |
38 2 MILLING 2 days Thu 10/15/15 Fri 10/16/15
39 a3 WEDGE & LEVEL 1 day Mon 10/19/15Mon 10/19/15!
40 2 SURFACE 4 days Tue 10/20/15 Fri 10/23/15 E
2 2 f
42 | 2 PAVEMENT MARKINGS ~ 10days  Mon 10/26/15Fri 11/6/15 }
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